CAMBRIDGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Tatisilwal, Ranchi - 835103

Ref.No: CIT(R) [P | 57823
Holidays List for the Year : 2024

Date: 2.2 ¢|12:209%

S lid fD N of Days Rersarks
No. Holiday Date & Month No. of Days ame y! (college open)
1 |New Year & WinterVacation 1st to 6th lanuary 6 ‘Mon & Sat
2 |Makar Sankranti , " 15th January 1 Monday 13th Jan, Sat
3 |Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti 23rd January 1 Tuesday
4 |Republic Day ' 26th January 1 Friday
. 03rd & 10th
5 |Basant Panchami 14th February 1 Wednesday Feb Sat
& [Mahashivratri 8th March 1 ‘Friday | 9th Mar, Sat
i ayto
7 |Holi and Good Friday 25th to 29th March 5 Mangay
Friday
8 |Dal Mela 3rd April 1 Wednesday
9 |Sarhul & Eid Ul-Fitra 11th April 1 Thursday
10 [Ram Navami 17th April 1 Wednesday
11 Summer Vacation
(Only for Students)
12 |Bakrid 17th June 1 Monday 15th June, Sat
13 [Muharram 8th July 1 Monday 6th July ,sat
14 |Independence Day 15th August 1 Thu_rsday.
15 -|Rakshabandhan 19th August 1 Monday 17th Aug, Sat
16 |Krishna Janmastami 26th August 1 Monday 24th Aug, Sat
17 |Karma Puja . 14th September 1 Saturday !
Eid -e-Miladunavi (Birthday of Prophet -
) 16th 1
18 Mohammad] _ 6th September _ ~ Monday
19 |Gandhi Jayanti 02nd October 1 Wednesday
i 7th October to 12th Monday to
20 |Durga Puja 6
B ]| October Saturday 5th Oct, Sat
. : 30th October to Wednesday to
I hhat Puja
. 21 |Deepawali & Chhat Puj 0&th: Nevambar 7 Friday 26th Oct, Sat
Jharkhand Sthapna Diwas & Gurunanak )
2 15th N e i
2 Jayanti . ovember 1 Friday 16th Nov, Sat
: 2 -
23 |Christmas & Winter Vacation _ Sth Oscember to 6 Wednesday to
; 31st December - Tuesday i :
Total Holidays for Teaching & Non Teaching Staff a7 i 11

Note:

1. Rathyatra, Ambedkar Jayanti and Mahavir Jayanti are falling on Sunday
2. Karma Puja & Vijya Dashmi is falling on Saturday

3. The Muslim holidays are subject to appearance of the moon
4. The above holiday list is likely to change subject to the examination schedule of JUT
5. All teaching & non-teaching staff entitled for EL will get 12 CL and 12 ELin Calendar Year.
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